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Tuition payment modalities 2018-2019 
 

 

 
 
 

Name of payer: ……………………………………………………………… Name of student (one form per student) ……………………………………….  

 Class: ………………… 

Please tick the relevant box 

 
 

Payment 
modalities  

Description Fees Schedule 

 Plan A 

Yearly 
payment 
(Single 
payment or in 
3 
instalments) 

 
 

Level  

 

School fees 
 

Additional Fees 
 

Total 

Maternelle / 
Kindergarten 

Fr / Lao 3 943 $ 
Certificates : 10 $ 

3 953 $ 

Others 5 288 $ 5 298 $ 

Elémentaire 

/ Primary 
 

Fr / Lao 4 145 $ 

Certificates : 10 $ 

4 155 $ 

Others 5 697 $ 
5 707 $ 

Collège / 

Junior High 

 

Fr / Lao 5 631 $ 
Certificates: 10 $ 
Sports kit : 20 $ 

5 661 $ 

Others 7 723 $ 
7 753 $ 

Lycée / High 
school 

Fr / Lao 6 172 $ Certificates: 10 $ 
Sports kit : 20 $ 

6 202 $ 

Others 8 396 $ 8 426 $ 
 

  
 

 
 

*Single payment: 
The total sum must be paid by 30 September 
2018 
 
*Payment in 3 instalments: 

- 1st payment: before 30 September 2018 
- 2nd payment: before 31 December 2018 
- 3rd payment: before 30 April 2019 
 

 Plan B 

Monthly 
(eight 
payments) 

 
 

Level 
 

 

School Fees 
 

Additional Fees 
 

Total 

Maternelle / 
Kindergarten 
 

Fr / Lao 3 943 $ Certificates: 10 $ 
Management fees : 30 
$ 

3 983 $ 

Others 5 288 $ 
5 328 $ 

Elémentaire 
/ Primary 
 

Fr / Lao 4 145 $ Certificates: 10 $ 
Management fees : 30 
$ 

4 185 $ 

Others 5 697 $ 
5 737 $ 

Collège / 
Junior High 

 

Fr / Lao 5 631 $ Certificates: 10 $ 
Sports kit: 20 $ 
Management fees : 30 
$ 

5 691 $ 

Others 7 723 $ 7 783 $ 

Lycée / High 
school 

Fr / Lao 6 172 $ Certificates: 10 $ 
Sports kit: 20 $ 
Management fees : 30 
$ 

6 232 $ 

Others 8 396 $ 8 456 $ 

     
 

- 1st payment: before 30 September 2018 
- 2nd payment: before 31 October 2018 
- 3rd payment: before 30 November 2018 
- 4th payment: before 31 December 2018 
- 5th payment: before 30 January 2019 
- 6th payment: before 28 February 2019 
- 7th payment: before 31 March 2019 
- 8th payment : before 30 April 2019 

 
 
 

Important 
 
Examination fees are not included in the school fees. A supplementary cost will be added for:  

- Registration fees for the Junior High School Diploma / Diplôme national du brevet (9th Grade)). 100 $; 
- Registration fees for the High School Diploma / Baccalauréat (12th Grade). 500 $; 
- Registration fees for the High School Diploma / Baccalauréat (11th Grade). 200 $. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
Date and signature of parent                                 The Management Service 
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